HOT DRINKS

NON-STUDENT
NON-DAIRY MILKS AVAILABLE

HOT COFFEE

AMERICANO

Rich espresso brewed to perfection

CAPPUCCINO

Rich espresso with frothy steamed milk

LATTE

Tasty espresso with fresh, steamed milk

FLAT WHITE

Rich espresso with a small amount of steamed milk

ESPRESSO

Shot of strong, black, flavourful coffee

MOCHA

Rich espresso, creamy hot chocolate & steamed milk

HOT CHOCOLATE

Sweet creamy hot chocolate

PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE

Flavourful premium hot chocolate

TEA

Mild black tea, can be served with or without milk

SPECIALTY TEAS

Ask your server about our options!

CHAI LATTE
Tangy chai syrup, topped up with steamed milk

ICED COFFEE

ICED AMERICANO

REGULAR

£2.40

£2.95

£2.95

£2.85

£2.05

£2.95

£3.05

£3.45

£1.70

£2.55

£2.65

£2.40

Rich espresso over ice. Can be served with or without milk

ICED CAPPUCCINO

Rich espresso & milk, topped with milk foam & chocolate

ICED LATTE

Rich Espresso & cold milk, served over ice

ICED MOCHA

Rich espresso, creamy hot chocolate, over ice

SYRUPS: carameL

HAZELNUT

£0.55 VANILLA
GINGERBREAD
HONEYCOMB
CINNAMON
CHAI

£3.15

£3.15

£3.15

LARGE

£2.85

£3.15

£3.45

£2.25

£3.15

£3.75

£2.15

b

MAGGIES

BAR & CAFE

STUDENT

REGULAR LARGE

£2.00

£2.45

£2.45

£2.40

£1.70

£2.45

£2.45

£2.85

£1.40

£2.10

£2.20

IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY
REQUIREMENTS PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR

SERVER

£2.40

£2.65

£2.60

£1.90

£2.65

£3.15

£1.80

£2.00

£2.65

£2.65

£2.65
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