HOT DRINKS



	NON-STUDENT		STUDENT		
NON-DAIRY MILKS AVAILABLE					
HOT COFFEE	REGULAR	LARGE	REGULAR	LARGE	
A M E R I C A N O Rich espresso brewed to perfection	£2.40	£2.85	£2.00	£2.40	
CAPPUCCINO Rich espresso with frothy steamed milk	£2.95	£3.15	£2.45	£2.65	
LATTE Tasty espresso with fresh, steamed milk	£2.95	£3.45	£2.45	£2.60	
FLAT WHITE Rich espresso with a small amount of steamed milk	£2.85		£2.40		
ESPRESSO Shot of strong, black, flavourful coffee	£2.05	£2.25	£1.70	£1.90	
MOCHA Rich espresso, creamy hot chocolate & steamed milk	£2.95	£3.15	£2.45	£2.65	
HOT CHOCOLATE Sweet creamy hot chocolate	£3.05	£3.75	£2.45	£3.15	
PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE Flavourful premium hot chocolate	£3.45		£2.85		
TEA Mild black tea, can be served with or without milk	£1.70	£2.15	£1.40	£1.80	
SPECIALTY TEAS Ask your server about our options!	£2.55		£2.10		
CHAILATTE Tangy chai syrup, topped up with steamed milk	£2.65		£2.20		
ICED COFFEE					
ICED AMERICANO Rich espresso over ice. Can be served with or without mill ICED CAPPUCCINO Rich espresso & milk, topped with milk foam & chocolate	£2.40		£2.0	£2.00	
	£3.15		£2.0	£2.65	
ICED LATTE Rich Espresso & cold milk, served over ice	£3.1	5	£2.0	3 5	
I C E D M O C H A Rich espresso, creamy hot chocolate, over ice	£3.15	5	£2.0	65	

SYRUPS: CARAMEL HAZELNU

HAZELNUT VANILLA GINGERBREAD HONEYCOMB CINNAMON CHAI

IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY
REQUIREMENTS PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR
SERVER